1
2
3
Engine in bun
Sloop ■
Check whether the PEGA VB-LINER is suitable for your type of boat! ■ = Standard fit for your boat
■ = Standard equipment and □ = Standard equipment 1800 kg trailers and optional for 3500 kg trailers
Description

VB2000 - 2700
(675)
VB2000 - 2700
(725-775)
VB3500
(775-850)
Side-marker reflectors ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Side marker lights ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Wide-angle light and wide-reflector ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Loose 13-pole wiring harness ■
Fixed 13-pole wiring harness ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Removable retractable lighting bar ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
VB750 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB750-575 600 500 180 230 520 750 2309,92 485,08 2795,00
VB1150 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1150-575 615 515 210 325 825 1150 3734,38 784,22 4518,60
VB1150-600 640 540 210 335 815 1150 3752,69 788,06 4540,75
VB1150-625 665 565 210 340 810 1150 3770,99 791,91 4562,90
VB1150-650 690 590 210 345 805 1150 3852,40 809,00 4661,40
VB1150-675 710 610 210 350 800 1150 3871,28 812,97 4684,25
VB1350 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1350-575 615 515 210 325 1025 1350 3734,38 784,22 4518,60
VB1350-600 640 540 210 335 1015 1350 3752,69 788,06 4540,75
VB1350-625 665 565 210 340 1010 1350 3770,99 791,91 4562,90
VB1350-650 690 590 210 345 1005 1350 3852,40 809,00 4661,40
VB1350-675 710 610 210 350 1000 1350 3871,28 812,97 4684,25
VB1500 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1500-575 615 515 210 325 1175 1500 3971,26 833,96 4805,22
VB1500-600 640 540 210 335 1165 1500 3990,73 838,05 4828,78
VB1500-625 665 565 210 340 1160 1500 4010,19 842,14 4852,33
VB1500-650 690 590 210 345 1155 1500 4089,27 858,75 4948,02
VB1500-675 710 610 210 350 1150 1500 4109,31 862,96 4972,27
VB1500-725 760 660 210 390 1110 1500 4407,50 925,58 5333,08
VB1500-775 810 710 210 425 1075 1500 4429,00 930,09 5359,09
VB1800 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1800-600 640 540 210 360 1440 1800 4325,31 908,32 5233,63
VB1800-625 665 565 210 375 1425 1800 4346,51 912,77 5259,28
VB1800-650 690 590 210 395 1405 1800 4446,69 933,80 5380,49
VB1800-675 710 610 210 435 1365 1800 4468,49 938,38 5406,87
VB1800-725 760 660 210 450 1350 1800 4653,36 977,21 5630,57
VB1800-775 810 710 210 475 1325 1800 4675,73 981,90 5657,63
VB2000 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2000-675 710 610 210 475 1525 2000 5686,28 1194,12 6880,40
VB2000-725 760 660 210 550 1450 2000 5867,11 1232,09 7099,20
VB2000-775 810 710 210 575 1425 2000 5895,87 1238,13 7134,00
VB2300 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2300-675 710 610 210 475 1825 2300 5809,59 1220,01 7029,60
VB2300-725 760 660 210 550 1750 2300 6105,67 1282,19 7387,86
VB2300-775 810 710 210 575 1725 2300 6135,60 1288,48 7424,08
VB2700 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2700-675 710 610 210 510 2190 2700 6111,98 1283,52 7395,50
VB2700-725 760 660 210 570 2130 2700 6361,98 1336,02 7698,00
VB2700-775 810 710 210 595 2105 2700 6361,98 1336,02 7698,00
VB3500 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB3500-775 810 710 230 725 2775 3500 7500,00 1575,00 9075,00
VB3500-850 880 780 230 795 2705 3500 8128,10 1706,90 9835,00
VB3500 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT